

日昇 R & S Autoclaim Pte Ltd

UEN : 202245519N

TEL : (65) 6264 7001

FAX : (65) 6264 7002

EMAIL : msautoclaim@mseng.com.sg

Address : No.13 Pioneer Sector 1.

Singapore 628424

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle Reg. No. : XE1576M
Vehicle Reg. Date: 30/03/2016
Make / Model : HINO FS1ETMA-KAS
Engine No. : E13CWA11302
Chassis No. : FS1ETM10087

TP INSURER : INCOME
OWN INSURER : INCOME
CLAIM TYPE : TP
Date of Accident : 27/04/2023

XE1576M

Surveyor Name and Company :

Date of survey : _____

Part by Part / Lump Sum : _____ days

Resurvey Before Paint / After Paint

Authorize/Not Authorize/Without Prejudice

Email : _____

Fax No : _____

HP No : _____

COST OF CLAIMS

Parts Cost / List Items : \$ _____

Plus/Less 20% \$ _____

Total Cost / List : \$ _____

Special Nett Items : \$ _____

Total Parts Amount : \$ _____

Total Labour Amount : \$ _____

Gross Total : \$ _____

GST % : 8% \$ _____

Nett Amount : \$ _____

This claim is handled by : MINOKO

TO : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : XE1576M
 MODEL : HINO FS1ETMA-KAS
 Chassis : FS1ETM10087
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27.04.2023

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	CABIN ABSORBER (FRONT) X	2	\$ 490.00	\$ 980.00
2	CABIN MOUNTING (FRONT) X	2	\$ 585.00	\$ 1,170.00
3	CABIN MOUNTING (BACK) X	2	\$ 695.00	\$ 1,390.00
4	SHOCK ABSORBER (BACK) X	2	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,350.00
5	CABIN MOUNTING BRACKET SUPPORT BAR X	1	\$ 3,490.00	\$ 3,490.00
6	CABIN LOCK RH X	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
7	CABIN LOCK CATCH RH X	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00
8	FRONT WINDSCREEN WIPER PANEL GARNISH X	1	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 1,690.00
9	FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER X	1	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00
10	BONNET X	1	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 3,690.00
11	BONNET HINGE X	2	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00
12	CABIN HYDRAULIC LIFT X	1	\$ 3,985.00	\$ 3,985.00
13	BONNET UPPER WEATHERSTRIP X	1	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00
14	BONNET LOGO X	1	\$ 158.00	\$ 158.00
15	BONNET EMBLEM 'HINO' X	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
16	FRONT UPPER GRILLE X	1	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 1,845.00
17	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH X	1	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,225.00
18	FRONT CORNER INNER SUPPORT PANEL RH X	1	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00
19	FRONT CORNER PANEL SILL RH X	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
20	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP RH X	1	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00
21	FRONT CORNER PANEL LOWER RUBBER RH X	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
22	FRONT BUMPER L/	1	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 4,960.00
23	FRONT BUMPER TOP CHROME GARNISH 4cm/	1	\$ 895.00	\$ 895.00
24	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH RH MIS	1	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00
25	FRONT HEADLAMP RH sea	1	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00
26	FRONT HEADLAMP SUPPORT BRACKET cm	1	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00
27	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP WIREHARNES X	1	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 1,880.00
28	FRONT FENDER MUDFLAP RH sea X	1	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00
29	FRONT CENTER STEP PANEL LH X	1	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00
30	FRONT CENTER STEP PANEL INNER GARNISH LH X	1	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,580.00
31	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE COWLING RH X	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00

32	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE COWLING BRACKET RH	X 1	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00
33	FRONT UPPER STEP PANEL RH	X 1	\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00
34	FRONT UPPER STEP PANEL UPPER GARNISH RH	X 1	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,225.00
35	FRONT LOWER STEP PANEL RH	SCA 1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
36	FRONT LOWER STEP PANEL LAMP RH	X 1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00
37	FRONT LOWER STEP PANEL REFLECTOR RH	ca 1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
38	FRONT LOWER STEP PANEL OPEN PANEL RH	SCA 1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
39	FRONT LOWER STEP PANEL UPPER GARNISH	SCA 1	\$ 885.00	\$ 885.00
40	FRONT CENTER STEP PANEL BRACKET RH (FRONT)	X 1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
41	CABIN REAR SIDE PANEL RH	X 1	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00
42	CABIN REAR SIDE PANEL INNER TRIM RH	X 1	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 1,840.00
43	CABIN REAR SIDE PANEL LOWER GARNISH RH	X 1	\$ 895.00	\$ 895.00
44	WHEEL ARCED GARNISH RH	SCA 1	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00
45	FRONT PILLAR INNER GRANISH (TOP) RH	X 1	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00
46	FRONT PILLAR (INNER)	X 1	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 2,870.00
47	FRONT PILLAR (OUTER)	X 1	\$ 3,985.00	\$ 3,985.00
48	FRONT DOOR RH	X 1	\$ 6,530.00	\$ 6,530.00
49	FRONT DOOR SIGNAL LAMP RH	X 1	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
50	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH	X 1	\$ 895.00	\$ 895.00
51	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK HANDLE LH	X 1	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00
52	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH LH	X 1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
53	FRONT DOOR FRAME WAETHERSTRIP LH	X 1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00
54	FRONT DOOR WAETHERSTRIP LH	X 1	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
55	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH	X 2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
56	FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH	X 1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00
57	FRONT DOOR WIREHARNESS LH	X 1	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 2,170.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 73,128.00
LESS 10% \$ 7,312.80
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 65,815.20

CLAIM DETAILS: SPECIAL NETT

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	X 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BONNET COMPANY STICKER	X 1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
3	FRONT DOOR COMPANY STICKER	X 1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
4	FRONT BUMPER TOP CHROME GARNISH CLIP (SET)	X 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH CLIP RH (SET)	10 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
6	FRONT UPPER GRILLE CLIP (SET)	X 1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	X 1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
8	WHEEL ARCED GARNISH CLIP RH (SET)	12 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00
9	FRONT PILLAR INNER GRANISH (TOP) RH CLIP (SET)	X 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10	FRONT PILLAR SEALANT (OUTER)	X 1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
11	FRONT DOOR LOWER GARNISH CLIP RH (SET)	M 1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
12	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP RH (SET)	X 1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
13	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE COWLING CLIP RH (SET)	X 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
14	DASHBOARD GARNISH (LOWER) CLIP RH (SET)	X 1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
15	FRONT FLOOR SIDE GARNISH CLIP RH (SET)	X 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
16	FLOOR SIDE GARNISH CLIP RH (SET)	X 1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 1,360.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD ,CUT, ADJUST, KNOCK	\$ 4,000.00	600
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH WAX	\$ 3,200.00	600
3	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 550.00	60
4	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 100.00	30
5	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	X
6	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	X
8	REMOVE AND REFIX ENGINE CONTROL UNIT, CONDUCT MUT TEST FOR RESETTING OF FAULT CODES, CHECK & RECTIFY WIRING FAULT, ETC.	\$ 850.00	X

TOTAL \$ 9,130.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 67,175.20
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 9,130.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 76,305.20

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Rane

Hp 90000068

5 days / L/S

04/05/23 @ 1500

Remy after repair

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company

Owner ID: 037R

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: XE1576M

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 05 May 2023

Vehicle Make: HINO

Vehicle Model: HINO FS1ETMA-KAS

Primary Colour: White

Manufacturing Year: 2016

Engine No.: E13CWA11302

Chassis No.: FS1ETM10087

Maximum Power Output: -

Open Market Value: \$87,093.00

Original Registration Date: 30 Mar 2016

First Registration Date: 30 Mar 2016

Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: \$4,355.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 29 Mar 2026

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years): 10

PQP Paid: \$4,784.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$1,386.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$1,386.00

Hino FS1EKMD Tipper

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map



Price

\$72,800

Lifespan ⓘ

30-Aug-2035

Depreciation ⓘ

\$31,330 /yr

[View models with similar depre](#)

Reg Date

31-Aug-2015

(2yrs 3mths 25days COE left)

Mileage

N.A.

Manufactured ⓘ

2015

Road Tax ⓘ

N.A.

Transmission

Manual

Dereg Value ⓘ

\$11,454 as of today ([change](#))

Fuel Type

Diesel

COE ⓘ

\$49,302

OMV ⓘ

\$78,986

Engine Cap

12,913 cc

ARF ⓘ

\$3,950

Curb Weight ⓘ

11,980 kg

No. of Owners ⓘ

4